
10ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 10-3 2005 前山　智孝 まえやま　ともたか 12.35
2 10-2 2022 鈴木　翔太 すずき　しょうた 8.40
3 10-1 2006 市村　幸治 いちむら　こうじ 6.50

11ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 11-3 2031 岡山　晃士 おかやま　こうじ 14.05
2 11-1 2012 長谷川　雅行 はせがわ　まさゆき 9.00
3 11-2 2020 福原　宗則 ふくはら　むねのり 5.85

12ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 12-1 2034 柿元　政志 かきもと　まさし 13.60
2 12-2 2018 林　啓市 はやし　けいいち 7.90
3 12-3 2008 船越　哉 ふなこし　はじめ 7.00

13ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 13-3 2001 白澤　正人 しらざわ　まさと 11.00
2 13-1 2038 瀬戸　晴晶 せと　はるあき 9.70
3 13-2 2015 森　竜也 もり　たつや 6.65

14ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 14-2 2039 山本　敏之 やまもと　としゆき 15.00
2 14-1 2004 二村　智英 にむら　ともひで 8.10
3 14-3 2026 大西　克弥 おおにし　かつや 7.95

15ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 15-2 2014 内田　昌良 うちだ　まさよし 11.90
2 15-3 2013 山本　一真 やまもと　かずま 10.50
3 15-1 2029 井上　裕一 いのうえ　ゆういち 4.35
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16ブロック
順位 座席 受付番号 氏名 Ｎａｍｅ 釣果（ｋｇ）

1 16-7 2009 大谷　貴徳 おおたに　たかのり 14.25
2 16-15 2041 山田　欣史 やまだ　よしふみ 13.45
3 16-16 2027 松生　英之 まつお　ひでゆき 13.15
4 16-20 2010 梅崎　敬志 うめさき　ひろし 12.85
5 16-18 2023 小笠原　藤久 おがさわら　ふじひさ 11.85
6 16-23 2036 小野　晋 おの　すすむ 11.00
7 16-13 2024 小野川　貴仁 おのがわ　たかひと 10.55
8 16-6 2028 上杉　行弘 うえすぎ　ゆきひろ 10.35
9 16-4 2035 宮川　正明 みやがわ　まさあき 9.40

10 16-11 2040 井村　正人 いむら　まさと 8.95
11 16-21 2019 西村　和志 にしむら　かずし 8.50
12 16-17 2025 清水　計悟 しみず　けいご 7.95
13 16-8 2011 荒尾　正人 あらお　まさひと 7.70
14 16-12 2003 石田　悠祐 いしだ　ゆうすけ 7.40
15 16-22 2030 篠田　信行 しのだ　のぶゆき 6.90
16 16-10 2033 山田　宇宏 やまだ　たかひろ 6.70
17 16-5 2042 川越　豊 かわごえ　ゆたか 6.55
18 16-3 2017 荒山　進二 あらやま　しんじ 6.10
19 16-1 2037 杉山　元一 すぎやま　もといち 5.25
20 16-14 2002 坂口　大志 さかぐち　たいし 4.95
21 16-19 2021 伊藤　渉 いとう　わたる 4.15
22 16-2 2016 宇野　浩一郎 うの　こういちろう 2.55
23 16-9 2032 川村　平蔵 かわむら　へいぞう 2.35
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2024年 7月 6日　/　滋賀県　甲南へらの池 ①の条件で出場権獲得

②の条件で出場権獲得

順位 受付番号 氏名 Name ブロック・座席 フラシ１ フラシ２ 合計

1 2039 山本　敏之 やまもと　としゆき 14-2 8.25 7.75 15.00
2 2009 大谷　貴徳 おおたに　たかのり 16-7 7.75 7.50 14.25
3 2031 岡山　晃士 おかやま　こうじ 11-3 7.75 7.30 14.05
4 2034 柿元　政志 かきもと　まさし 12-1 8.45 6.15 13.60
5 2041 山田　欣史 やまだ　よしふみ 16-15 8.25 6.20 13.45
6 2027 松生　英之 まつお　ひでゆき 16-16 7.95 6.20 13.15
7 2010 梅崎　敬志 うめさき　ひろし 16-20 8.50 5.35 12.85
8 2005 前山　智孝 まえやま　ともたか 10-3 8.65 4.70 12.35
9 2014 内田　昌良 うちだ　まさよし 15-2 6.45 6.45 11.90

10 2023 小笠原　藤久 おがさわら　ふじひさ16-18 8.10 4.75 11.85
11 2001 白澤　正人 しらざわ　まさと 13-3 8.45 3.55 11.00
12 2036 小野　晋 おの　すすむ 16-23 7.20 4.80 11.00 同重量

13 2024 小野川　貴仁 おのがわ　たかひと 16-13 8.15 3.40 10.55
14 2013 山本　一真 やまもと　かずま 15-3 7.55 3.95 10.50
15 2028 上杉　行弘 うえすぎ　ゆきひろ 16-6 7.80 3.55 10.35
16 2038 瀬戸　晴晶 せと　はるあき 13-1 7.35 3.35 9.70
17 2035 宮川　正明 みやがわ　まさあき 16-4 7.70 2.70 9.40
18 2012 長谷川　雅行 はせがわ　まさゆき 11-1 7.60 2.40 9.00
19 2040 井村　正人 いむら　まさと 16-11 7.75 2.20 8.95
20 2019 西村　和志 にしむら　かずし 16-21 8.50 0.00 8.50
21 2022 鈴木　翔太 すずき　しょうた 10-2 7.10 2.30 8.40
22 2004 二村　智英 にむら　ともひで 14-1 8.10 0.00 8.10
23 2025 清水　計悟 しみず　けいご 16-17 5.70 3.25 7.95
24 2026 大西　克弥 おおにし　かつや 14-3 7.95 0.00 7.95 同重量

25 2018 林　啓市 はやし　けいいち 12-2 7.40 1.50 7.90
26 2011 荒尾　正人 あらお　まさひと 16-8 7.70 0.00 7.70
27 2003 石田　悠祐 いしだ　ゆうすけ 16-12 7.40 0.00 7.40
28 2008 船越　哉 ふなこし　はじめ 12-3 6.10 1.90 7.00
29 2030 篠田　信行 しのだ　のぶゆき 16-22 6.90 0.00 6.90
30 2033 山田　宇宏 やまだ　たかひろ 16-10 6.70 0.00 6.70
31 2015 森　竜也 もり　たつや 13-2 6.65 0.00 6.65
32 2042 川越　豊 かわごえ　ゆたか 16-5 6.55 0.00 6.55
33 2006 市村　幸治 いちむら　こうじ 10-1 6.50 0.00 6.50
34 2017 荒山　進二 あらやま　しんじ 16-3 6.10 0.00 6.10
35 2020 福原　宗則 ふくはら　むねのり 11-2 5.85 0.00 5.85
36 2037 杉山　元一 すぎやま　もといち 16-1 5.25 0.00 5.25
37 2002 坂口　大志 さかぐち　たいし 16-14 4.95 0.00 4.95
38 2029 井上　裕一 いのうえ　ゆういち 15-1 4.35 0.00 4.35
39 2021 伊藤　渉 いとう　わたる 16-19 4.15 0.00 4.15
40 2016 宇野　浩一郎 うの　こういちろう 16-2 2.55 0.00 2.55
41 2032 川村　平蔵 かわむら　へいぞう 16-9 2.35 0.00 2.35


